
City of Mangum Municipal Court 

2021 Schedule of Regular Court Dates 
 

 

The regular schedule of the City of Mangum Municipal Court will be held on the 

following dates.  City Court will be held at 1:30 p.m. and will be held in the City Hall 

Annex, 131 N. Oklahoma Ave, Mangum, Oklahoma. 

 

2021 Court Dates are as follows: 

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 

Tuesday, April 13, 2021 

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 

Tuesday, July 13, 2021 

Tuesday, August 10, 2021 

Tuesday, September 14, 2021 

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 

 

 

Filed in the office of the City Clerk at 8:00 a.m. on November 5, 2020. 

 

 

 
 Billie Chilson, City Clerk 


